
WORK ORDER #802501
SIDEWALK REPAIR
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

General Location Map
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Work Order 805204
Sidewalk Repair - Various Reasons
Alphabetical Listing
Overall Map 

Ref
3 43 1 601 1st Street NW
4 108 4 413 2nd Street SW
4 109 4 525 2nd Street SW
3 44 1 1222 4th Street NW
3 45 3 1224 4th Street NW
4 110 4 1701 4th Street SW
3 46 1 1916 4th Street NW
3 47 3 1407 7th Street NW
4 111 1 706 11th Street SW
3 48 2 511 12th Street NW
3 49 3 514 12th Street NW
3 50 2 515 12th Street NW
3 51 2 516 12th Street NW
3 52 2 524 12th Street NW
3 53 1 806-816 13th Street NW
2 1 3 403 Adams St NE
2 2 1 217 Amherst Dr NE
2 3 1 316 Amherst Dr NE
4 54 3 2229 Ana Ct NW
3 55 1 9101 Anacapa Ave NW
4 112 3 10624 Andalusian Ave SW
3 92 1 119 Arno St SE
3 93 1 121 Arno St SE
2 94 2 1837 Ash Ct SE
3 56 2 1223 Atrisco Dr NW
3 57 1 1525 Atrisco Blvd NW
3 4 1 1620 Broadway Blvd NE
2 5 1 2917 Campus Blvd NE
2 6 1 3201 Campus Blvd NE
2 7 4 3205 Campus Blvd NE
2 8 1 3209 Campus Blvd NE
2 9 1 3619 Campus Blvd NE
1 10 1 5900 Canyon Creek Dr NE
1 11 1 12016 Caribou Ave NE
5 58 1 5744 Carmen Dr NW
3 59 1 1423 Casa Florida NW
3 60 2 8620 Casa Verde NW
3 12 4 725 Central Ave NE
5 61 2 7401 Cerros Pl NW
1 13 3 6201 Christy Ave NE
1 14 1 6205 Christy Ave NE
2 95 2 2100 Coal Ave SE
1 15 1 7612 Copperfield Dr NE
2 96 1 3434 Crest SE
5 62 4 4816 Cumberland Rd NW
1 16 2 7335 Dancing Eagle Ave NE
4 113 2 1400 Del Rey  Pl SW
4 63 1 806 Delamar Ave NW
4 114 1 1724 Desert Breeze Dr SW
5 64 2 10609 Desert Dreamer St NW
1 17 3 7324 Don Diego ST NE

E18089
Cross-Out

E18089
Cross-Out



Work Order 805204
Sidewalk Repair - Various Reasons
Alphabetical Listing
Overall Map 

Ref
5 65 4 - Eagle Ranch  (Irving to Paradise)NW
3 66 1 350 Estancia NW
3 67 2 365 Estancia Dr NW
2 97 1 500 Eubank Blvd SE
1 18 1 9012 Freedom Way NE
3 68 1 923 Fruit NW
3 69 3 1119 Fruit Ave NW
3 70 2 1201 Fruit Ave NW
2 98 1 5001 Gibson Blvd SE
3 99 4 - GOLD ALLEY  (Between Arno and Broadway - north)SW
3 100 4 - GOLD ALLEY  (Between Arno and Broadway - south)SW
1 19 1 7900 Harwood Dr NE
1 20 3 6700 Hensch Ave NE
5 71 1 8600 Hillshire Pl NW
4 72 2 7008 Huerta Ave NW
2 21 1 9824 Indian School Rd NE
4 115 1 1020 Iron  Ave SW
4 116 3 6801 Ivy Pl SW
2 22 2 1777 Juan Tabo Blvd NE
2 23 1 3601 Juan Tabo Blvd NE
4 117 4 227 Kathryn Ave SW
5 73 2 5408 La Terra Bella NW
3 74 4 - Ladera Blvd - GunnisonNW
3 75 4 - Ladera Blvd - Unser NW
4 76 1 5908 Las Humanas NW
2 24 1 1719 Lomas Blvd NE
5 77 2 6019 Maddux Pl NW
2 25 1 833 Marcella St NE
2 26 3 4603 Marquette Ave NE
2 27 1 635 Marquis Dr NE
1 28 1 7124 Marseille Pl NE
4 78 1 7909 Mauna Loa NW
5 79 1 9016 Mesa Pl NW
4 80 1 212 Mildred Ave NW
4 81 2 7001 Montano Rd NW
2 29 2 2913 Morningside Dr NE
2 30 1 13200 Mountain Rd NE
2 31 1 13201 Mountain Rd NE
4 82 2 2525 Oro Vista Rd NW
2 101 1 1301 Ortiz DR SE
4 83 3 5016 Pastura Pl NW
1 32 3 6409 Prairie Rd NE
4 84 2 1 Quaker Heights Pl NW
4 118 1 10427 Red Robin Rd SW
4 121 1 10501 Red Robin Rd SW
4 85 2 6031 Redlands Rd NW
4 119 3 8909 Rhonda Ave SW
2 102 1 600 Ridgecrest Dr SE



Work Order 805204
Sidewalk Repair - Various Reasons
Alphabetical Listing
Overall Map 

Ref
2 103 1 2501 Ridgecrest Dr SE
2 33 4 5201 Roma Ave NE
4 86 1 3409 Ronda De Lechusas NW
4 87 3 2712 San Isidro St NW
2 104 2 2928 San Joaquin Ave SE
4 88 4 7700 Santo Tomas Pl NW
4 120 3 2401 Scarlet Bloom SW
2 105 3 12602 Singing Arrow Ave SE
2 106 1 12606 Singing Arrow AVE SE
4 89 1 4908 Sooner Trail NW
4 90 1 4920 Story Rock St NW
1 34 3 12301 Tamarac Tr NE
1 35 3 5729 Teakwood Trl NE
1 36 3 5733 Teakwood Trl NE
2 37 2 1802 Valencia Dr NE
2 38 2 428 Virginia St NE
4 91 4 - Vista Del Norte - Calle Comodo to Las LomitasNW
2 107 2 425 Washington St SE
2 39 3 817 Wellesley Dr NE
1 40 1 8412 Wilson Hurley Pl NE
1 41 4 4516 Wyoming Blvd NE
1 42 1 4920 Wyoming NE



COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUADRANT 
10 PO 5900 Canyon Creek Dr NE NE 
11 PO 12016 Caribou Ave NE NE 
13 SR 6201 Christy Ave NE NE 
14 PO 6205 Christy Ave NE NE 
15 PO 7612 Copperfield Dr NE NE 
16 NR 7335 Dancing Eagle Ave NE NE 
17 SR 7324 Don Diego St NE NE 
18 PO 9012 Freedom Way NE NE 
19 PO 7900 Harwood Ave NE NE 
20 SR 6700 Hensch Ave NE NE 
28 PO 7124 Marseille Pl NE NE 
32 SR 6409 Prairie Ave NE NE 
34 SR 12301 Tamarac Trl NE NE 
35 SR 5729 Teakwood Trl NE NE 
36 SR 5733 Teakwood Trl NE NE 
40 PO 8412 Wilson Hurley Pl NE NE 
41 CITY 4516 Wyoming Blvd NE NE 
42 PO 4920 Wyoming Blvd NE NE 
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COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUAD 
1 SR 403 Adams St NE SE 
2 PO 217 Amherst Dr NE SE 
3 PO 316 Amherst Dr NE SE 
5 PO 2917 Campus Blvd NE SE 
6 PO 3201 Campus Blvd NE SE 
7 CITY 3205 Campus Blvd NE SE 
8 PO 3209 Campus Blvd NE SE 
9 PO 3619 Campus Blvd NE SE 
21 PO 9824 Indian School Rd NE SE 
22 NR 1777 Juan Tabo Blvd NE SE 
23 PO 3601 Juan Tabo Blvd NE SE 
24 PO 1719 Lomas Blvd NE SE 
25 PO 833 Marcella St NE SE 
26 SR 4603 Marquette Ave NE SE 
27 PO 635 Marquis Dr NE SE 
29 NR 2913 Morningside Dr NE SE 
30 PO 13200 Mountain Rd NE SE 
31 PO 13201 Mountain Rd NE SE 
33 CITY 5201 Roma Ave NE SE 
37 NR 1802 Valencia Dr NE SE 
38 NR 428 Virginia St NE SE 
39 SR 817 Wellesley Dr NE SE 
94 NR 1837 Ash Ct SE SE 
95 NR 1200 Coal Ave SE SE 
96 PO 3434 Crest Ave SE SE 
97 PO 500 Eubank Blvd SE SE 
98 PO 5001 Gibson Blvd SE SE 
101 PO 1301 Ortiz Dr SE SE 
102 PO 600 Ridgecrest Dr SE SE 

COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUAD 
103 PO 2501 Ridgecrest Dr SE SE 
104 NR 2928 San Joaquin Ave SE SE 
105 SR 12602 Singing Arrow Ave SE SE 
106 PO 12606 Singing Arrow Ave SE SE 
107 NR 425 Washington St SE SE 
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COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUAD 

4 PO 1620 Broadway Blvd NE SW 
12 CITY 725 Central Ave NE SW 
43 PO 601 1ST St NW SW 
44 PO 1222 4th St NW SW 
45 SR 1224 4th St NW SW 
46 PO 1916 4th St NW SW 
47 SR 1407 7th St NW SW 
48 NR 511 12th St NW SW 
49 SR 514 12th St NW SW 
50 NR 515 12th St NW SW 
51 NR 516 12th St NW SW 
52 NR 524 12th St NW SW 
53 PO 806 – 816 13th St NW SW 
55 PO 9101 Anacapa Ave NW SW 
56 NR 1223 Atrisco Dr NW SW 
57 PO 1525 Atrisco Blvd NW SW 
59 PO 1423 Casa Florida Pl NW SW 
60 NR 8620 Casa Verde Ave NW SW 
66 PO 350 Estancia Dr NW SW 
67 NR 365 Estancia Dr NW SW 
68 PO 923 Fruit Ave NW SW 
69 SR 1119 Fruit Ave NW SW 
70 NR 1201 Fruit Ave NW SW 
74 CITY Ladera Dr and Gunnison Pl NW SW 
75 CITY Ladera Dr and Unser Blvd NW SW 
92 PO 119 Arno St SE SW 
93 PO 121 Arno St SE SW 
99 CITY GOLD ALLEY  (Btwn Arno & Broadway - north) SW 
100 CITY GOLD ALLEY  (Btwn Arno & Broadway - south) SW 
108 CITY 413 2nd St SW SW 

COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUAD 

109 CITY 525 2nd St SW SW 
110 CITY 1701 4th St SW SW 
111 PO 706 11th St SW SW 
112 SR 10624 Andalusian Ave SW SW 
113 NR 1400 Del Rey Pl SW SW 
114 PO 1724 Desert Breeze Dr SW SW 
115 PO 1020 Iron Ave SW SW 
116 SR 6801 Ivy Pl SW SW 
117 CITY 227 Kathryn Ave SE SW 
118 PO 10427 Red Robin Rd SW SW 
121 PO 10501 Red Robin Rd SW SW 
119 SR 8909 Rhonda Ave SW SW 
120 SR 2401 Scarlet Bloom Dr SW SW 
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Text Box
MAP 3
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Callout
4
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43
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44
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Callout
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COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUADRANT 
54 SR 2229 Ana Ct NW NW 
63 PO 806 Delamar Ave NW NW 
72 NR 7008 Huerto Ave NW NW 
76 PO 5908 Las Humanas Rd NW NW 
78 PO 7909 Mauna Loa Dr NW NW 
80 PO 212 Mildred Ave NW NW 
81 NR 7001 Montano Rd NW NW 
82 NR 2525 Oro Vista Rd NW NW 
83 SR 5016 Pastura Pl NW NW 
84 NR Quaker Heights Pl (west side) @ Western Trail NW NW 
85 NR 6031 Redlands Rd NW NW 
86 PO 3409 Ronda De Lechusas NW NW 
87 SR 2712 San Isidro St NW NW 
88 CITY 7700 Santo Tomas Ct NW NW 
89 PO 4908 Sooner Trail NW NW 
90 PO 4920 Story Rock St NW NW 
91 CITY Vista Del Norte - Calle Comodo to Las Lomitas Dr NW NW 

E41129
Text Box
MAP 4

E41129
Callout
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COUNT ASSET NO. INTERSECTION QUADRANT 
58 PO 5744 Carmen Dr NW NW 
61 NR 7401 Cerros Pl NW NW 
62 CITY 4816 Cumberland Rd NW NW 
65 CITY Eagle Ranch (Irving to Paradise) NW 
71 PO 8600 Hillshire Pl NW NW 
73 NR 5408 La Terra Bella Rd NW NW 
77 NR 6019 Maddux Pl NW NW 
79 PO 9016 Mesa Pl NW NW 
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MAP 5
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